OPERATING & ELECTRICAL
Input voltage 120-347V
Power factor 0.9
Total harmonic distortion (THD) <20%
Dimming 0-10V external dimming down
to 10%
PERFORMANCE
Lumens per Watt 91 LPW at 90 CRI White

Notes:
01
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: AE-SF-G6-A-CA-220-B-P30-010-PL-WH
REV A
AE-SF-G6 -A -CA -2 20 -B -P 30 -010 -WW -WH
FIXTURE
FAMILY
GEN VOLTAGE SIZE POWER ACCENT CRI CCT DIMMING LENS FINISH
AE-SF-G6
Aeralux Gen
6 linear
-A
First
GEN
-CA
120-347Vac
input
voltage
range
-2
2 feet
length
20
20*
-B
No
Accent
-P
90 CRI
30
3000K CCT
-010
0-10V
external
dimming
down to
10%
-WW
Wallwash optics
-WH
Aeralux
Nebula
White finish
-4
4 feet
length
40
20/30/40**
35
3500K CCT
-BK
Aeralux
Atomic Black
finish to
-6
6 feet
length
50
30/40/50***
40
4000K CCT
-SV
Silver –
RAL7044
-8
8 feet
length
70
40/70****
50
5000K CCT
2FT 20W* 20 watts - 1780 lms
4FT 20/30/40W** 20/30/40 watts-1780/2670/3560 lms

50
5000K CCT
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: AE-SF-SPS-A-CA-230-B-P30-010-WW-WH
2FT
Avg 82
LPW
20/30 watts switchable*
Uplight 100% - 20W Only
20W – 1640 lms 14W downlight, 6W up-light / 8W downlight, 12W up-light
30W - 2460 lms 21W downlight, 9W up-light/ 12W downlight, 18W up-light
4FT
30/40/50 watts switchable**
Uplight 100% - 30/40W Only
30W – 2460 lms 21W downlight, 9W up-light / 12W downlight,18W up-light
40W - 3280 lms 28W downlight, 12W up-light / 16W down-light, 24W up-light
50W - 4100 lms 35W downlight, 15W up-light / 20W downlight, 30W up-light
6FT
50/60/80 watts switchable***
Uplight 100% - 50/60W Only
50W - 4100 lms 35W downlight, 15W up-light / 20W downlight, 30W up-light
60W - 4920 lms 42W downlight, 18W up-light / 24W downlight, 36W up-light
80W - 6560 lms 56W downlight, 24W up-light / 32W downlight, 48W up-light
8FT
60/80/100 watts switchable****
Uplight 100% - 60/80W Only
60W - 4920 lms 42W downlight, 18W up-light / 24W downlight, 36W up-light
80W - 6560 lms 56W downlight, 24W up-light / 32W downlight, 48W up-light
100W - 8200 lms 70W downlight, 30W up-light / 40W downlight, 60W up-light,
70 % down, 30% up / 40% down, 60% up
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All
values are typical values when measured under normal laboratory conditions. 03
Ordered separately, field installed
ACCESSORIES
GEN6/SPS WW
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear architectural lighting
Part Number Description Picture
AE-SF-CANOPY-WH-4IN
AE-SF-CANOPY-BK-4IN
Canopy Cover kit: 4” diameter – 2 pieces
White or Black
AE-SF-CANOPY-WH-5IN
AE-SF-CANOPY-BK-5IN
Canopy Cover kit: 5” diameter - 2 pieces
White or Black
AE-SF-LINK-NR
Linkable Metal Accessory – 1 piece
Fixture wired for continuous mounting
AE-SF-GEN6-SMT-WH
AE-SF-GEN6-SMT-BK
Surface mount kit – 1 piece – White
Surface mount kit – 1 piece – Black
AE-SF-PWRCORD-WH
AE-SF-PWRCORD-BK
8FT power cord – 120-277V - White
8FT power cord – 120-277V - Black
AE-SF-PWRCORD-HV-WH
AE-SF-PWRCORD-HV-BK
8FT power cord – 120-347V - White
8FT power cord – 120-347V - Black
AE-SF-WMB-WH
AE-SF-WMB-BK
Wall mount kit – 2 pieces
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
1206/1806/2406mm [47.5/71.10/94.7”]
45 mm [1.77”]
80 mm
[3.15”]
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All